


GG
DuBois

RANS-M
s B A

Maximizing your fleet’s cleanliness to
maximize your organization’s reputation.

DuBois realizes that your vehicle fleet’s cleanliness makes a “first impression” to your customers
which can directly impact your organization’s reputation in the marketplace and community.

A clean appearance portrays newness and safety. This in turn helps promote consumer confidence
and immediately fosters the view that your organization is committed to providing superior service.
More importantly, cleaning is an integral part of any standardized fleet maintenance program and has
been shown to reduce overall maintenance cost.

DuBois knows that your business is not about washing vehicles. Our staff of large vehicle cleaning
experts can help you achieve the results you need with a variety of cost effective and highly efficient
cleaning solutions.

Maximize your cost savings — Our SuperSat® Total Power® solution is 20-30% less expensive
than traditional detergents

Maximize your cleanliness — Our superior cleaning technology out cleans the competition.

Maximize your performance — Integrate our cleaning solutions into your overall maintenance
program to keep your fleet running at peak efficiency.

Maximize your environment — \We are committed to helping you ensure a sustainable environ-
ment and offer a variety of lean, green and clean solutions.

What are you waiting for? Let DuBois help you MAXMIZE YOUR REPUTATION today!




Industrial Transportation Product Guide

Since 1920, DuBois has been a leader in providing innovative chemical solutions. We are committed
to helping our customers improve their operational processes, reduce their overall costs and meet
their sustainability goals. DuBois is uniquely qualified to be your single source transportation cleaning
provider. We provide local service through our trained sales and technical service representatives.
Our specialty chemicals are manufactured and warehoused throughout the United States and
Canada.

Our cleaning programs integrate chemistry, equipment and service to deliver optimum results while
achieving total operational cost reduction for our customers. We sell a wide range of transportation
cleaning products, including alkaline cleaners, acids, degreasers and specialty products.
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4 Service

DuBois manufacturing plants are ISO 9001:2000 and ISO 14001:2004 certified.

The SuperSat® Total Power Advantage

Total Power is a breakthrough all-in-one detergent concentrate for use in the SuperSat® System. The
SuperSat® Custom Detergent System is a powerful vehicle wash system that automatically makes a
long lasting supply of detergent - on site and on demand! This detergent process reduces waste and
promotes efficiency by using the water on your site to create a finished product.

amy SuperSat® and Total Power offer:
— = — * Lower costs: SuperSat’s concentrated detergents save on
manufacturing, shipping and warehousing costs.

* Superior cleaning technology: Total Power outcleans the
competition at a typical savings of 20-30% versus traditional
liquid detergents.

TOTAL POWER

* Automatic detergent process: The blending system
comes in custom sizes and can be charged with product to
wash for weeks without adding additional powder! Total
Power has unmatched simplicity and ease of use.

* Compact packaging: No more empty drum disposal, no
totes to move in and out of your operation- just compact and
easy-to-handle recyclable boxes.



Truck Wash Products

Product

Description

DuBois Total Power

Contains both alkaline and surfactant in one box

DuBois Total Power XLT

Specifically designed for use on polished aluminum

Render-SBG

Heavy duty liquid alkaline cleaner for cleaning a
wide variety of tough soils

Transit Kleen

Heavy-duty, highly alkaline liquid cleaner

Brilliance

Free rinsing, moderately alkaline cleaner

Custom Clean 4000

Economical, heavy duty alkaline/solvent cleaner

D-Film It Plus

Medium duty alkaline, free rinsing cleaner

Filmgon

Moderate alkaline and foaming vehicle cleaner

Radi-Aze Plus

Versatile, heavy-duty cleaner

Reveal NP

Super concentrated, unique blend of grease-
removing surfactants

Neutra-Lift

Multi-purpose, non-flammable neutral cleaner

Transit-Jel

Versatile mild alkaline cleaner used to remove soils
in many areas

Al-Brite

Acid cleaner and aluminum brightener

Bright Test LV

Mild, low viscosity, acidic exterior cleaner

SKU
11021045
11007045
11032100
11032470
11032330
11975470
11975330
2840020
2840205
2840330
00258470
00258330
01316105
01316470
01316330
11671100
11671470
11671330
03838101
03838017
03838330
11797100
11797470
11797330
11143100
11143470
11143330
11033100
11033470
11033330
00136105
00136470
11687330
11001470
11001330

Size

50 Ib box

50 Ib box

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote




Product

Description

So-Brite Plus

Blend of acids and surfactants for vehicle cleaning
and aluminum brightening

Transit Brite

Blend of acids and surfactants for vehicle cleaning
and aluminum brightening

Auto-Dri

Concentrated cherry-scented liquid spray wax

Cool Dry

Premium clearcoat and/or drying agent

C-Thru

Concentrated ammoniated glass cleaner

Ready-to-use ammoniated glass cleaner

Dri-lt C

Highly concentrated rinse agent

D-SPLAT

Bug remover

Durashield

Total vehicle and glass protectant

Jettacin

Multi-purpose cleaner, medium to heavy duty liquid
detergent

Rhino Guard

Long lasting wheel protectant

Superl

Thick, concentrated, high-foaming liquid detergent

TREO GP

Versatile, phosphate-free cleaner with excellent
foaming ability

Truck Wash Products

11803100
11803470
11803330
11974470
11974330
11770100
11770470
150806

150830

11756280
11775280
11581100
01291070
11581470
11976100
11976470
100206

100230

11599100
11599010
11599690
151006

151030

11686470
11686330
11921100
11921470
11921330

Size

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
6 gallon pail
30 gallon drum
4-1 gallon/case
4-1 gallon/case
5 gallon pail
30 gallon drum
55 gallon drum
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
6 gallon pail
30 gallon drum
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
265 gallon tote
6 gallon pail
30 gallon drum
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote

. High Alkaline . Moderate Alkaline . Mild or Neutral Alkaline .Acids . Specialty Products




Rail Cleaning Products

Product

Description

DuBois Total Power

Contains both alkaline and surfactant in one box

Render-SBG

Heavy duty liquid alkaline cleaner for cleaning a wide
variety of tough soils

Transit Kleen

Heavy-duty, highly alkaline liquid cleaner

Filmgon

Moderate alkaline and foaming vehicle cleaner

Radi-Aze PI

Versatile, heavy-duty cleaner

Reveal NP

Super concentrated, unique blend of grease-
removing surfactants

Neutra-Lift

Multi-purpose, non-flammable neutral cleaner

Saf-T-Gleam

Versatile, mildly alkaline detergent cleaner

Transit-Jel

Versatile mild alkaline cleaner used to remove soils
in many areas

Al-Brite

Acid cleaner and aluminum brightener

Bright Test LV

Mild, low viscosity, acidic exterior cleaner

So-Brite Plus

Blend of acids and surfactants for vehicle cleaning
and aluminum brightening

11021045
11032100
11032470
11032330
11975470
11975330
11671100
11671470
11671330
03838101
03838017
03838330
11797100
11797470
11797330
11143100
11143470
11143330
11656470
11656330
11033100
11033470
11033330
00136105
00136470
11687330
11001470
11001330
11803100
11803470
11803330

50 Ib box

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote

. High Alkaline . Moderate Alkaline . Mild or Neutral Alkaline . Acids . Specialty Products




Rail Cleaning Products

Product Description SKU Size
Blend of acids and surfactants for vehicle cleaning 11974470 55 gallon drum
and aluminum brightening 11974330 330 gallon tote
11770100 5 gallon pail
11770470 55 gallon drum
150806 6 gallon pail
150830 30 gallon drum
C-Thru Concentrate REEEI IS, ST S G e G T 11756280 4-1 gallon/case
C-Thru ’ 11775280 4-1 gallon/case
11581100 5 gallon pail
Dri-lt C Highly concentrated rinse agent 01291070 55 gallon drum
11581470 330 gallon tote
11956470 55 gallon drum
11956330 330 gallon tote
100206 6 gallon pail
100230 30 gallon drum
11654470 55 gallon drum
11654620 264 gallon tote
11654330 330 gallon tote
11654150 Bulk
11846470 55 gallon drum
Lavo-San BG Anti-freeze for toilet water 11846330 330 gallon tote
11846150 Bulk
Lavo-San FS Anti-freeze for toilet water 11833150 Bulk

Chemical toilet deodorant concentrate- Canada RENNA&EIN Bulk
only

Transit Brite

Auto-Dri Concentrated cherry-scented liquid spray wax

Cool Dry Premium clearcoat and/or drying agent

Du-lce De-icing

Durashield Total vehicle and glass protectant

Lavo-San Anti-freeze for toilet water

PGS Summer 11655620 264 gallon tote

R -to- hemical toilet t
eady-to-use chemical toilet deodoran 11655150 Bulk

Thick, concentrated, high-foaming liquid 11686470 55 gallon drum
detergent 11686330 330 gallon tote

Super San Chemical toilet deodorant 11759470 55 gallon drum
11921100 5 gallon pail

11921470 55 gallon drum
11921330 330 gallon tote

Superl

Versatile, phosphate-free cleaner with excellent

RREDICE foaming ability




Public Transit and Public Works Cleaning Products

Product Description
DuBois Total Power Contains both alkaline and surfactant in one box 11021045 50 Ib box
DuBois Total Power XLT | Specifically designed for use on polished aluminum 11007045 50 Ib box
11032100 5 gallon pail
11032470 55 gallon drum
11032330 330 gallon tote
11975470 55 gallon drum
11975330 330 gallon tote
2840020 5 gallon pail
Brilliance Free rinsing, moderately alkaline cleaner 2840205 55 gallon drum
2840330 330 gallon tote
00258470 55 gallon drum
00258330 330 gallon tote
01316105 5 gallon pail
D-Film It Plus Medium duty alkaline, free rinsing cleaner 01316470 55 gallon drum
01316330 330 gallon tote
11671100 5 gallon pail
Filmgon Moderate alkaline and foaming vehicle cleaner 11671470 55 gallon drum
11671330 330 gallon tote
03838101 5 gallon pail
Radi-Aze Plus Versatile, heavy-duty cleaner 03838017 55 gallon drum
03838330 330 gallon tote
11797100 5 gallon pail
11797470 55 gallon drum
11797330 330 gallon tote
11143100 5 gallon pail
Neutra-Lift Multi-purpose, non-flammable neutral cleaner 11143470 55 gallon drum

11143330 330 gallon tote

11033100 5 gallon pail
Transit-Jel Versatile mild alkaline cleaner used to remove soils in 11033470 55 gallon drum

many areas
11033330 330 gallon tote

. High Alkaline . Moderate Alkaline . Mild or Neutral Alkaline . Acids . Specialty Products

Heavy duty liquid alkaline cleaner for cleaning a wide

Render-SBG variety of tough soils

Transit Kleen Heavy-duty, highly alkaline liquid cleaner

Custom Clean 4000 Economical, heavy duty alkaline/solvent cleaner

Super concentrated, unique blend of grease-removing

Reveal NP surfactants




Public Transit and Public Works Cleaning Products

Product

Description

Al-Brite

Acid cleaner and aluminum brightener

Bright Test LV

Mild, low viscosity, acidic exterior cleaner

So-Brite Plus

Blend of acids and surfactants for vehicle cleaning and

aluminum brightening

Transit Brite

Blend of acids and surfactants for vehicle cleaning and

aluminum brightening

Auto-Dri

Concentrated cherry-scented liquid spray wax

Cool Dry

Premium clearcoat and/or drying agent

C-Thru Concentrate

C-Thru

Ready-to-use, ammoniated glass cleaner

Dri-It C

Highly concentrated rinse agent

D-SPLAT

Bug remover

Du-Ice

De-icing

Durashield

Total vehicle and glass protectant

Jettacin

Multi-purpose cleaner, medium to heavy duty liquid
detergent

Lavo-San

Anti-freeze for toilet water

Lavo-San BG

Anti-freeze for toilet water

Lavo-San FS

Anti-freeze for toilet water

PGS Summer

Chemical toilet deodorant concentrate- Canada only

Ready-to-use chemical toilet deodorant

Rhino Guard

Long lasting wheel protectant

Superl

Thick, concentrated, high-foaming liquid detergent

Super San

Chemical toilet deodorant

TREO GP

Versatile, phosphate-free cleaner with excellent
foaming ability

| SKU

00136105
00136470
11687330
11001470
11001330
11803100
11803470
11803330
11974470
11974330
11770100
11770470
150806

150830

11756280
11775280
11581100
01291070
11581470
11976100
11976470
11956470
11956330
100206

100230

11599100
11599010
11599690
11654470
11654620
11654330
11654150
11846470
11846330
11846150
11833150
11177150
11655620
11655150
151006

151030

11686470
11686330
11759470
11921100
11921470
11921330

‘ Size

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
6 gallon pail
30 gallon drum
4-1 gallon/case
4-1 gallon/case
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
55 gallon drum
315 gallon tote
6 gallon pail
30 gallon drum
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
265 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
264 gallon tote
330 gallon tote
Bulk

55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

264 gallon tote
Bulk

6 gallon pail
30 gallon drum
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote




Mobile/ Pressure Washing Applications

Product

Description

DuBois Total Power

Contains both alkaline and surfactant in one box

Render-SBG

Heavy duty liquid alkaline cleaner for cleaning a
wide variety of tough soils

D-Film It Plus

Medium duty alkaline, free rinsing cleaner

Filmgon

Moderate alkaline and foaming vehicle cleaner

Radi-Aze Plus

Versatile, heavy-duty cleaner

Reveal NP

Super concentrated, unique blend of grease-
removing surfactants

Stream

Premium powdered compound

Stream LP

Powdered vehicle and equipment cleaner

Stream Rig Cleaner

Powdered equipment cleaner

Transit-Jel

Versatile mild alkaline cleaner used to remove soils
in many areas

C-Thru Concentrate

C-Thru

Ready-to-use, ammoniated glass cleaner

D-SPLAT

Bug remover

Durashield

Total vehicle and glass protectant

Jettacin

Multi-purpose cleaner, medium to heavy duty liquid
detergent

TREO GP

Versatile, phosphate-free cleaner with excellent
foaming ability

SKU
11021045
11032100
11032470
11032330
01316105
01316470
01316330
11671100
11671470
11671330
03838101
03838017
03838330
11797100
11797470
11797330
2803020
2803050
2803160
11875230
11867210
11033100
11033470
11033330
11756280
11775280
11976100
11976470
100206
100230
11599100
11599010
11599690
11921100
11921470
11921330

Size

50 Ib box

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
44 b box

110 Ib box

353 Ib box

165 Ib box

110 Ib box

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote

4-1 gallon/case
4-1 gallon/case

55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
6 gallon pail

30 gallon drum
5 gallon pail

55 gallon drum
265 gallon tote
5 gallon pail

55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote




Product

Description

DuBois Total Power

Contains both alkaline and surfactant in one box

Render-SBG

Heavy duty liquid alkaline cleaner for cleaning a
wide variety of tough soils

D-Film It Plus

Medium duty alkaline, free rinsing cleaner

Filmgon

Moderate alkaline and foaming vehicle cleaner

Radi-Aze Plus

Versatile, heavy-duty cleaner

Stream

Premium powdered compound

Stream LP

Powdered vehicle and equipment cleaner

Stream Rig Cleaner

Powdered equipment cleaner

Transit-Jel

Versatile mild alkaline cleaner used to remove soils
in many areas

Dica Foam

Heavy-duty, foaming acid cleaner

DuJel 200

Heavy-duty, acidic gel cleaner

Conquer

Fast-acting, heavy-duty scale remover

C-Thru Concentrate

C-Thru

Ready-to-use, ammoniated glass cleaner

Durashield

Total vehicle and glass protectant

TREO GP

Versatile, phosphate-free cleaner with excellent
foaming ability

Cement Applications

11021045
11032100
11032470
11032330
01316105
01316470
01316330
11671100
11671470
11671330
03838101
03838017
03838330
2803020
2803050
2803160
11875230
11867210
11033100
11033470
11033330
11747100
11747470
11630100
11630470
11630330
11549470
11549330
11756280
11775280
100206
100230
11921100
11921470
11921330

50 Ib box

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
44 1b box

110 Ib box

353 Ib box

165 Ib box

110 Ib box

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote

4-1 gallon/case
4- 1 gallon/case
6 gallon pail

30 gallon drum
5 gallon pail

55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote

. High Alkaline . Moderate Alkaline . Mild or Neutral Alkaline . Acids .Specialty Products




Product

Description

DuBois Total Power

Contains both alkaline and surfactant in one box

Render-SBG

Heavy duty liquid alkaline cleaner for cleaning a
wide variety of tough soils

D-Film It Plus

Medium duty alkaline, free rinsing cleaner

Filmgon

Moderate alkaline and foaming vehicle cleaner

Radi-Aze Plus

Versatile, heavy-duty cleaner

Stream

Premium powdered compound

Stream LP

Powdered vehicle and equipment cleaner

Stream Rig Cleaner

Powdered equipment cleaner

Transit-Jel

Versatile mild alkaline cleaner used to remove soils
in many areas

C-Thru Concentrate

C-Thru

Ready-to-use, ammoniated glass cleaner

DuJel Citrus

Tar and adhesive remover with a citrus scent

Dudel TR

Tar and adhesive remover

Durashield

Total vehicle and glass protectant

Natra-Kleen

One-step degreasing and deodorizing cleaner

Poly-Slip

Effective and economical means of asphalt release

Slide-All

Stable blend of a heat-resistant organic oil and
emulsifying agents for asphalt release

TREO GP

Versatile, phosphate-free cleaner with excellent
foaming ability

11021045
11032100
11032470
11032330
01316105
01316470
01316330
11671100
11671470
11671330
03838101
03838017
03838330
2803020
2803050
2803160
11875230
11867210
11033100
11033470
11033330
11756280
11775280
11748100
11748470
11748690
11786100
11786010
11786690
100206
100230
N0464100
N0464010
11598690
N0464130
11776470

11625470

11921100
11921470
11921330

50 Ib box

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
44 1b box

110 Ib box

353 Ib box

165 Ib box

110 Ib box

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote
4-1 gallon/case
4-1 gallon/case
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
265 gallon tote
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
265 gallon tote
6 gallon pail
30 gallon drum
5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
265 gallon tote
330 gallon tote
55 gallon drum

55 gallon drum

5 gallon pail
55 gallon drum
330 gallon tote




Product Descriptions

High Alkaline Cleaners Transit Kleen

DuBois Total Power Transit Kleen is a heavy-duty, highly alkaline,
DuBois Total Power is a concentrated, heavy liquid cleaner for washing the exterior of

duty, powdered alkaline cleaner for cleaning transportation vehicles. Transit Kleen penetrates

vehicle exteriors. Total Power penetrates tough and lifts the toughtest soils from vehicle surfaces
soils from vehicle surfaces. When used with the  leaving a clean surface, free of residue. It
patented SuperSat® system, Total Power provides removes heavy road film at low use dilutions for
impressive cleaning power while reducing costs.  economical vehicle washing. With regular use,
Transit Kleen will brighten aluminum. Transit
DuBois Total Power XLT Kleen is phosphate-free and does not contain any
DuBois Total Power XLT is a concentrated, heavy SARA 313 reportables.
duty, powdered alkaline cleaner for cleaning

vehicle exteriors. Total Power XLT penetrates Moderate Alkaline Cleaners
tough soils from vehicle surfaces. When used Brilliance
with the patented SuperSat® system, Total Power Brilliance is a moderately alkaline, brushless
XLT provides impressive cleaning power while road film remover for transportation vehicles.
reducing costs. Total Power XLT is specifically Brilliance contains a special blend of inhibitors
designed for use on polished aluminum. that give maximum corrosion protection to all
metal surfaces, including polished aluminum
Render-SBG finishes, between washes. This product contains
Render-SBG is a heavy duty, liquid alkaline phosphate-free water-softeners that tie up
cleaner for cleaning a wide variety of tough soils  hard water salts, preventing scale formation
(see in-set for additional details). in operating solutions, which, also, along with

inorganic builders and wetting agents, ensure a
free-rinsing surface.

Render-SBG Facility and Vehicle Cleaner

Render-SBG (Surface Bonding Gel) is a heavy duty,
liquid alkaline cleaner for cleaning a wide variety of tough
soils. When diluted with water in the recommended range,
a thin gel is created. This solution bonds to soils and
clings to surfaces, increasing contact time over typical
cleaners. This extended contact time allows Render-
SBG to penetrate and react with the soils, allowing more
complete soil removal. Once flushed from surfaces to
the floor, the foam
collapses quickly and is easily sent down drains. This increases time
and water savings when compared to other foaming cleaners.

" After

Render-SBG Properties

* Quickly cuts through tough fats and greases

+ Effectively cuts through road film and exhaust deposits

* Rinses easily and completely and is effective in both soft and
hard water

» Capable aluminum brightener

+ Safe, biodegradable, phosphate-free product that contains
no Hydrofluoric Acids (HF), Ammonium Bifluorides (ABF),

Labor Saving Application Techniques Nonylphenol Ethoxylates (NPE) or Aromatic Solvents
High reaching equipment solutions to

get the product where you want it.




Product Descriptions

Custom Clean 4000

Custom Clean 4000 is a heavy-duty, alkaline/
solvent cleaner for washing the exterior of
transportation vehicles. Custom Clean 4000
penetrates and lifts the toughest soils from
vehicle surfaces, yet it is safe on polished and
anodized aluminum.

D Film It Plus

D-Film It Plus is a medium-duty, alkaline cleaner
for washing the exterior of transportation
vehicles. This product is ideal for removing road
film, bug residue and general soils from vehicle
surfaces. It provides outstanding cleaning
performance in automated drive-through truck
washes and hot water pressure washers. D-Film
It Plus does not contain SARA 313 reportables.

Filmgon

Filmgon is a moderately alkaline, foaming cleaner
for use in the vehicle washing industry. Filmgon
completely removes road film without manual
brushing and contains built-in inhibitors that give
maximum protection to metal surfaces between
washes.

Radi Aze Plus

Radi Aze Plus is a versatile, heavy-duty cleaner
designed for many cleaning jobs, including mild
aluminum brightening and trailer cleaning. It can
also be used as an alkaline shock treatment, with
RadiAze Plus being used for the second step in
the DuBois shock treatment cleaning program.
This product breaks the bond that holds road

film to metal and painted surfaces and keeps it

in suspension, and it prevents the re-depositing
of soil. Anionic detergents in Radi Aze Plus
neutralize static-bound road film to allow surfaces
to be effectively cleaned and rinsed free of soil.

Reveal NP

Reveal NP is a super-concentrated cleaner that
is effective in removing the toughest grease and
grime on any hard surface. Reveal NP has a
unique blend of grease-removing surfactants,
making it ideal for foam cleaning. This product
has application in many industries to include:
locomotive, mining, and heavy equipment
cleaning. Reveal NP does not contain SARA 313
reportables. (Contains EDTA)

Mild or Neutral Alkaline Cleaners

Neutra-Lift

Neutra-Lift is a multi-purpose, non-flammable
neutral cleaner, ideal for cleaning a wide variety
of light to heavy industrial soils. Neutra-Lift is low
foaming and can be used effectively in automatic
floor scrubbing machines for removing soils

from concrete floors and other hard surfaces.
Neutra-Lift is suitable for high pressure and
steam cleaning applications, as well as manual
cleaning, i.e. spray and wipe, mop and bucket
cleaning, etc. It is safe on all surfaces designed
for aqueous cleaning.

Saf-T-Gleam

Saf-T-Gleam is a versatile, mildly alkaline
detergent cleaner suitable for a wide range of
applications. Saf-T-Gleam is used to clean the
exterior and interior of vehicles as well as for
general cleaning purposes. It is phosphate-free
and safe for use on aluminum, soft metals and
most painted surfaces.

Stream

Stream is a premium powdered compound for
cleaning painted exteriors of cars, trucks, buses,
and aircrafts. It dissolves readily in cold or warm,
soft or hard water. Stream is extremely effective
in one-step pressure washing applications.




Product Descriptions

Stream LP

Stream LP is a yellow, free-flowing, granular
product which does not create dust. It dissolves
readily in warm or cold water to give a clear,
mildly alkaline solution. Stream LP is specially
designed for cleaning painted exteriors of cars,
trucks, buses, and aircraft. Stream LP is used to
clean in one-step vehicle pressurespray wash
systems.

Stream Rig Cleaner

Stream Rig Cleaner is a phosphate-free, mildly
alkaline compound designed for washing painted
surfaces and equipment. It dissolves readily

in warm or cold water to give a clear, colorless
solution. Stream Rig Cleaner is a one-step
pressure spray wash cleaner.

Transit-Jel

Transit-Jel is a versatile, mild alkaline, effective
cleaner that can be used to remove soils in many
areas. When used as is, Transit-Jel can be

used to clean in heavier industrial applications.
Transit-Jel clings to vertical surfaces, ensuring
intimate contact and extended cling time for
tough soils. When applied through typical foam
equipment at the recommended dilution, a thin
gel is created. The thickened solution clings
strongly to surfaces, increasing contact time over
typical foam cleaners. The increased contact
time allows the cleaner to penetrate and react
with soils, facilitating their complete removal from
surfaces.

Key Properties:
» Highly-effective and phosphate-free
* Low foam profile makes it easier to flush
cleaner residues down drains
* Non-Corrosive for easier handling

After

Before

Acid Cleaners

Al-Brite

Al-Brite effectively brightens aluminum trailers,
rub rails, trailer decks, and prefabricated parts.
Al-Brite is an effective alternative to hydrofluoric
acid (HF) aluminum brighteners. In addition to
its brightening properties, Al-Brite also effectively
cleans off road film, petroleum-based soils, and
metallic oxides of aluminum.

Bright Test LV (Low Viscosity)

Bright Test LV is an acidic cleaning compound
for use on the exterior surface of all rail vehicles.
Bright Test LV effectively removes the grime and
iron dust encrusted on diesel engines, cabooses,
flatbeds, and other areas that have a thick
buildup of iron oxide soil. This product contains
no sulfuric, hydrochloric, hydrofluoric, phosphoric,
or other hazardous mineral-based acids and no
fluorides. Bright Test LV does not contain SARA
313 reportables.

So-Brite Plus

So-Brite Plus is a unique blend of acids and
surfactants designed for exterior vehicle

cleaning. So-Brite Plus achieves the benefit

of aluminum brightening without the corrosive
and harmful effects of hydrofluoric acid. This
product effectively brightens aluminum and
removes grease, oil, rust oxidation and other soils
found on heavy vehicles in the transportation,
construction and mining industries.

Transit Brite

Transit Brite is made of a unique blend of acids
and surfactants specifically designed for exterior
vehicle cleaning and aluminum brightening in
both transportation and industrial applications. It
will remove road film, diesel exhaust, petroleum
soils, and metallic oxides from painted surfaces,
steel, chrome, and various alloys. Transit Brite
does not contain phosphates or hydrofluoric acid.

Specialty Products

Bug Removal

D-SPLAT

D-SPLAT is a bug remover designed to soften
bugs for easy removal under a high pressure
rinse.
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Brush/Mitter Lube
Superl
Superl is a thick, concentrated, high-foaming,

liquid detergent specially formulated for automatic

vehicle washes. It provides excellent cleaning
and lubricity when applied via brushes, foam
generators, or hand-mitting. Superl product
produces a highly stable foam blanket and
provides easy rinsing, leaving no residual film.

Rinse Aid

Auto Dri

Auto Dri is a concentrated cherry-scented liquid
spray wax for use in the final rinse of automatic
car washes to provide instant beading and rapid
drying. Auto Dri leaves vehicles with a lustrous
finish after cleaning.

Cool Dry

Cool Dry is a premium clearcoat and/or drying
agent for use in the final rinse arches. Cool Dry
instantly forms very small beads of water. Cool
Dry works well in cold or warm water and has a
pleasant cherry scent. It can be used as a spray
was as well when used at higher concentrations.

Dri-It C

Dri-It C, a rinse agent, is a highly concentrated
blend of wetting and penetrating agents. It

is designed to reduce the surface tension of
water and to increase the permeability of water-
repellent surfaces.

Toilet Water

PGS Summer

PGS Summer is a liquid deodorant that will
provide effective odor control in chemical toilets
found on buses, trains, etc. It has a wide
spectrum of anti-microbial properties. PGS
Summer comes in ready-to-use form and in
concentrate form. PGS Summer Concentrate is
available in Canada only.

Lavo-San

Lavo-San is intended to be used in lavatories to
prevent freezing of toilet water and can be diluted
to meet the desired freeze point. It is completely
soluble in water and has a fresh cherry scent for
odor control. Lavo-San comes ready-to-use.

Super San

Super San is a liquid deodorant that will provide
effective odor control in chemical toilets found
on buses, trains, etc. The active ingredients in
Super San quickly eliminate any objectionable
odors in the chemical holding tanks. Super San
has a pleasant cherry scent.

De-Icing

Du Ice

Du-Ice is a ready-to-use solution that can be
used to melt ice and snow or to help prevent ice
from forming.

Engine/Undercarriage Degreaser

Jettacin

Jettacin multi-purpose cleaner is a medium to
heavy duty, environmentally acceptable liquid
detergent. A unique blend of surfactants and
emulsifying agents, plus a natural solvent, gives
Jettacin its ability to break the bond of even the
toughest soils. Rinsing is rapid and complete,
leaving surfaces residue free. Its active solvent
is FDA GRAS-listed (generally regarded as safe).
This product is completely soluble in cold or hot
water and is suitable for high pressure cleaning.

General Purpose Cleaner

TREO GP

TREO GP is a versatile, phosphate-free cleaner
with excellent foaming ability. It rapidly emulsifies
and penetrates tough soils. TREO GP eliminates
the need for two or three detergents for different
jobs.
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Glass Cleaner

C-Thru

C-Thru is a ready-to-use, ammoniated glass
cleaner formulated to clean windows, mirrors and
other glass surfaces without leaving a residue.
C-Thru cleans built-up grease and smoke from
glass and other hard surfaces. C-Thru also
comes in concentrated form.

Glass Protectant

Durashield®

Durashield is a breakthrough total vehicle
protectant with polymer film technology and Body
Armor® additive to bond longer and stronger to
the vehicle’s surface.

Wheel Protectant

Rhino Guard

Rhino Guard is a wheel protectant that uses the
breakthrough technology of Body Armor® to bond
longer to wheels to prevent brake dust buildup
and keeps wheels clean and shiny.

Miscellaneous

Lubrifresh 80

Lubrifresh 80 refresher additive is a patented
remedy for water-based fluids that have become
rancid. It is not a biocide nor a deodorant.
Lubrifresh 80 eliminates odors associated with
water based fluid contaminated by anaerobic
bacteria. It raises and buffers the pH of a fluid,
which creates a tough living environment for
anaerobic bacteria.

Cement Removal

Conquer

Conquer is a fast-acting, heavy-duty scale
remover and will quickly dissolve years of scale
buildup. This product is highly inhibited to reduce
corrosion to ferrous metals and has excellent
foaming and wetting properties.

Dica Foam

Dica Foam is a heavy-duty, foaming acid cleaner
which can be used to remove concrete, hard
water scale, rust deposits, mortar and red clay
stains from all types of masonry, equipment,

etc. Itis inhibited to reduce corrosion to ferrous
metals. Dica Foam has excellent foaming and
wetting properties.

DuJel 200

DuJel 200 is a heavy-duty, acidic gel cleaner
similar to the liquid product Conquer. DudJel 200
is a scale remover and is especially effective

on removing calcium carbonate scale. It also
contains corrosion inhibitors to protect ferrous
metals.




Product Descriptions

Asphalt Release

Poly-Slip

Poly-Slip provides effective and economical
means of asphalt release. Poly-Slip is water-
based and contains no petroleum distillate. This
product provides excellent and uniform lubricity
and is perfect for lubricating truck beds, even at
high dilutions.

Slide-All

Slide-All asphalt release agent is a stable blend
of a heat-resistant organic oil and emulsifying
agents. Even at a composition of 3%, Slide-

All provides excellent lubricity for a variety of
applications. It is also effective on polymerized/
rubberized asphalt.

Asphalt Removal

DuJel Citrus

(Tar and Adhesive Remover)

DudJel Citrus was formulated similar to DuJel TR,
only having a pleasant citrus odor. DuJel Citrus
also exhibits characteristics similar to Natra-
Kleen. Dudel Citrus works well as a degreaser.

DuJel TR

(Tar and Adhesive Remover)

DuJel TR is a heavy-duty cleaner formulated to
remove tar, adhesives, oil, grease, ink, asphalt
and other soils with the help of solvents. Dudel
TR has characteristics similar to the liquid
product ISC-24A.

Natra-Kleen

Natra-Kleen is a one-step degreasing and
deodorizing cleaner. It can be used to replace
toxic solvents such as varsol, chlorinated
hydrocarbons, xylenes, etc., in various industrial
applications. Natra-Kleen contains naturally
derived terpene solvents to effectively dissolve
greasy soils and unique surfactants that enhance
soil penetration and emulsification.

DudJel Cleaners

DudJel Cleaners cling to vertical surfaces to achieve prolonged contact time and good soill
penetration. All DuJel products are ready-to-use and do not contain SARA 313 reportable ingredients

or alkyl phenol ethoxylates (APEs).

DuJel Cleaners:
* |Increase contact time
* Reduce rinse requirements

» Provide efficient usage costs
* Reduce production and equipment downtime

Equipment Recommendations

DudJel Cleaners work best when mixed and
dispensed accurately. DuBois recommends
and stocks the DudJel Spray System - a
specially designed dispenser for DuJel
cleaners.

* 11751736 — Dudel Spray System —
For use with Dudel 200

* 11751743 — Dudel C/TR Spray System —
For use with DuJel Citrus and DuJdel TR




DuBois

DuBois Chemicals

3630 East Kemper Road
Sharonville, OH 45241-2011
800 438 2647

In Canada

3450 Ridgeway Drive, Unit 2
Mississauga, ON L5L 0A2
866 861 3603

www.duboischemicals.com



